
 

 

 

 

FALL SCHEDULE 
 

Thursday Sept 20 Pizza $2 

Thursday Sept 27 Pizza $2 

Thursday Oct 4 Hot Dogs $1 

Thursday Oct 11 Pizza $2      

Thursday Oct 18 Subway Preorder 

Thursday Oct 25 Pizza $2 

Thursday Nov 1 Hot Dogs $1 

Thursday Nov 8 Pizza $2 

Thursday Nov 15 Japanese Preorder 

Thursday Nov 22 Pizza $2 

Thursday Nov 29 Hot Dogs $1 

Thursday Dec 6 Pizza $2 

Thursday Dec 13 Pizza $2 

Thursday Dec 20 No Canteen 
 

Parent volunteers to help with Canteen would be greatly appreciated.   If you are 

interested and able to assist us, please join us on any Canteen Thursday in the  

Art Room at 11:30 am. 

 


